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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:218
ANSWERED ON:26.07.2010
E-PANCHAYAT PROJECT
Das Shri Ram Sundar;Shankar Alias Kushal Tiwari Shri Bhisma

Will the Minister of PANCHAYATI RAJ be pleased to state:

(a) the number of Panchayats which have been connected under E-Panchayat project in the country;

(b) the number of Panchayats proposed to be connected under E-Panchayat project in the year 2010-11; and

(c) the time by which all the Panchayats of the country are likely to be connected under E-Panchayat project?

Answer

MINISTER OF PANCHAYATI RAJ (Dr. C. P. JOSHI)

(a), (b) & (c): No Panchayats have so far been connected under e-Panchayat Project prepared by the Ministry of Panchayati Raj.
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